selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED HID Replacement Lamps: Omnidirectional
20-100
watts
2100-
12500
lumens
up to

23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
dimensions installation
Rev. 2/16/16
ordering information
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs Replaces HID DLC
M
o
g
u
l B
a
se
08772 LED27WPT40KMOG-G5 3,000 27W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 50-100W HID ✓
09022 LED27WPT50KMOG-G5 3,240 27W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 50-100W HID ✓
08773 LED36WPT40KMOG-G5 4,000 36W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 100-150W HID ✓
09024 LED36WPT50KMOG-G5 4,325 36W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 100-150W HID ✓
08774 LED45WPT40KMOG-G5 5,000 45W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 150-175W HID ✓
09026 LED45WPT50KMOG-G5 5,400 45W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 150-175W HID ✓
08775 LED54WPT40KMOG-G5* 6,000 54W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 175-250W HID ✓
09028 LED54WPT50KMOG-G5* 6,480 54W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 175-250W HID ✓
09030 LED100WPT40KMOG-G5 12,500 100W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 250-400W HID
M
e
d
iu
m
 B
a
se
09232 LED20WPT40KMED-G6 2,100 20W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 50-70W HID
09233 LED20WPT50KMED-G6 2,100 20W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 50-70W HID
08776 LED27WPT40KMED-G5 3,000 27W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 50-100W HID
09021 LED27WPT50KMED-G5 3,240 27W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 50-100W HID ✖
08777 LED36WPT40KMED-G5 4,000 36W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 100-150W HID
09023 LED36WPT50KMED-G5 4,325 36W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 100-150W HID ✖
08778 LED45WPT40KMED-G5 5,000 45W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 150-175W HID
09025 LED45WPT50KMED-G5 5,400 45W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 150-175W HID ✖
08779 LED54WPT40KMED-G5* 6,000 54W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 175-250W HID
09027 LED54WPT50KMED-G5* 6,480 54W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K 175-250W HID ✖
LED HID Replacement Lamps: Omnidirectional
L
W
A